Standard Results

SCT: 71 sec

Course Faults

Novice A - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Score Place

SCT: 69 sec

Course Faults

NQ

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place

5/9/15

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16001 Truman --

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20001 Bernoulli 58.64 2.456

90 1



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

5/9/15
8 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8202 Sir Newton 93.08 1.504 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12201 Selkie 7430 1.884 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
8201 Bocephus 62.19 2.251 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
16201 Cassidy 60.88 2.332 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16202 Cody - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
5/9/15

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

20204 Zephyr 49.76 2.894 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20201 Rigby 56.85 2.533 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

20202 Bolt 43.88 3.282 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20203 Theo - 4 1 0 0 1 NQ

20207 Frankie -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24202 Cree 78.61 1.832 2 0 0 2 0 NQ

24203 Duke - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ

24205 Sparky 7049 2.043 3 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

5/9/15
8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8401 Rue 49.35 3.283 0 2 2 1 0 NQ
8402 Ready 38.47 4.211 2 1 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12401 Rudi - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
16402 Winston 57.87 2.868 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16401 Charmi 58.18 2.853 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
16403 Huey - 3 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
5/9/15

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20401 Acey 5460 3.114 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20405 Loli 48.66 3.494 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
20407 Amber 7842 2.168 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
20408 Abbey 3744 4541 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20410 Misty 53.00 3.208 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Dani - - - - - - ABS
20406 Kimber -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24403 Molly 53.74 3.163 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
24402 Phantom 66.71 2.548 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
24401 Gracie 55.65 3.055 1 0 1 0 0 90 3



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

5/9/15
8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8601 Cici 64.53 2.696 2 1 1 2 0 NQ
8603 Queeny 67.93 2.561 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8604 Dazzle 87.69 1.984 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
8605 Ramus 58.35 2.982 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12602 Brava 53.37 3.260 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12603 Jackson 47.94 3.630 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Ivy - 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (JvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16603 Harley 58.43 3.046 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16602 Hanna 50.69 3.512 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Randy 69.48 2.562 2 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
5/9/15

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 0 NQs15 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20403 Cassi 60.64 2.985 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20601 Marti - 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
20602 TJ 71.54 2530 3 3 1 1 0 NQ
20603 Miley 51.04 3.546 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
20604 Dui 58.40 3.099 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Meeka 46.18 3.919 0 2 0 3 0 NQ
20606 Egan 65.57 2.760 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Tyler 55.91 3.237 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Doc 53.92 3.357 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Ginger 57.33 3.157 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
20610 Cutty 56.27 3.275 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Beatle 56.36 3.211 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20614 Hope 54.19 3.340 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20615 Ocean 4265 4.244 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20616 Lana 60.32 3.001 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
5/9/15

24 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

24602 Autry - 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
24603 Autie - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/9/15

8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 10 NQs4 %Q 71

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8805 Fly 4488 3.877 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Brio 45.73 3.805 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Sally 50.35 3.456 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8815 Chief 5410 3.216 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8808 Topaz 54.45 3.196 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Reba 56.88 3.059 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Doc 59.97 2.901 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Tango 60.22 2.889 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Bran 66.95 2.599 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Riley 68.53 2.539 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Rueger 58.60 2.969 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Remy 60.83 2.860 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Happy 76.94 2.262 5 4 1 2 0 NQ
8813 Toni - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 4 NQs 12 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'.;VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12815 Visa 38.72 4.494 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Tater Tot 4450 3.910 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12818 Zizi Z 55.26 3.149 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Mac 57.14  3.045 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12601 Bella 48.49 3.588 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12801 Tag - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12802 Mini Cooper 48.36 3.598 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Jaeger 43.28 4.020 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/9/15

12807 Shani 43.83 3.970 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 lzzy - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
12811 Tallulah 63.90 2.723 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Max 4596 3.786 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Timer 64.07 2.716 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Koda 62.51 2.784 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Remi 48.73 3.571 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
12817 Wyatt 61.12 2.847 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 10 NQs 10 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16817 Pica 4446 4.004 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16819 Mack 4558 3.905 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 Louis 48.19 3.694 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16805 Robbie 48.55 3.666 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16810 Kirby 51.67 3.445 0 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Gilly 53.15 3.349 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 TJ 53.67 3.317 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Eddie 56.66 3.142 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Piper 57.23 3.110 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Evan 59.90 2.972 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Bling 52.05 3.420 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Rio 57.94 3.072 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Kora 62.07 2.868 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
16804 Darby 59.97 2.968 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Mac 4228 4.210 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Jane 49.35 3.607 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Flower 62.32 2.856 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/9/15

16815 Yadi 59.39 2.997 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Bandit 49.41 3.603 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Cayenne 62.18 2.863 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Elly - - -- - - - ABS
16818 Dillon - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 24 NQs 23 %Q 51
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20860 Stein 3450 5.246 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20811 Charlee 38.14 4.746 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20849 Porter 38.72 4.675 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20850 Kitt 40.36 4.485 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20806 Scarlett 40.57 4.461 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Selby 40.72 4.445 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Katy Muppet 42.44  4.265 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Reba 4293 4.216 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Moses 43.42 4.169 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Dexter 4415 4.100 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Kelso 4435 4.081 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Josie 44.60 4.058 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Spur 4486 4.035 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Jet 4494 4.028 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Molly 4495 4.027 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Scarlett 46.94 3.856 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 MarJus 47.46 3.814 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Kiwi 47.47 3.813 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 lzzy 47.83 3.784 0 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Marco 4797 3.773 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

5/9/15

20814
20859
20818
20848
20801
20804
20805
20808
20809
20816
20817
20820
20823
20827
20829
20836
20840
20843
20844
20846
20851
20852
20853
20855
20857
20858
20861
20803
20819
20837
20845

Cody
Hana
Maddy
Mia Dorata
PInk
Lucy
Pip
Shug
Indie
Lola
Brio
Gypsee
Blade
Fever
Wilson
Chaz
Vegas
Bailey
Kruz
Sophie
Fallon
Jackie-Blue
Venus
Pete
Perk
Fling
Edge
JimmyB
Briley
Toby
Gus

3.683
3.571
3.460
3.433
3.400
3.027
3.565
4.326
3.396
2.634
2.575
4179
4.214
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3.774
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/9/15

24 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 5 NQs9 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24816 Hawke Eye 40.81 4.435 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24825 Finn 41.57 4.354 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24821 Merlot 48.22 3.754 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24822 Athan 53.67 3.372 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24814 Willie 60.39 2.997 0 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Rango 43.96 4.117 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24604 Hallie 4554 3.975 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Zef 61.13 2.961 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Addie 46.33  3.907 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Rafe 64.80 2.793 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Peyton - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24818 Esme 75.27 2405 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24820 Effen 35.57 5.089 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
24826 Tamora 50.76  3.566 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Artemis - - -- - - - ABS
24807 Audi - - - - - - ABS
24817 Brie - - - - - - ABS
24819 Jag - - -- - - - ABS

24824 lggy ~ - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/9/15

26 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseTFaulf:s E Score Place

26801 Nitro 38.45 4.707 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

5/9/15

4 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 86 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4201 Treasure 103.62 1.351 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8204 River 66.19 2.115 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
8205 Danny - - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
20209 Albany 49.23 2.925 0 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

5/9/15

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 79 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8203 Sunny 79.00 2.051 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16405 Caris 52.93 3.212 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16404 Glory 4537 3.747 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16406 Cue - 0 0 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

5/9/15
8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8606 Kooler 7714 2.256 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
8608 Max -- 1 0 1 1 1 NQ
8609 Willow 65.98 2.637 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12607 Murphy 81.71 2178 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12608 Cody - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16606 Kali 75.53 2.396 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Frost -- --

- ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
5/9/15

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20617 Katie - 0 0 0 0 NQ
20619 Harry - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20620 Gunner 73.24 2471 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20624 Annie 64.70 2.798 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
20621 Bella -- - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/9/15

4 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
4801 Bubbles 65.00 2.677 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Tazer 69.96 2.487 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Spring 69.01 2.521 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 7 NQs3 %Q 70
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8833 Abbie 52.36 3.323 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Gretchen 53.13 3.275 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Teddy 54.04 3.220 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8834 Heidi 54.32 3.203 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8829 Bode 5464 3.184 0 0 0 0 0 100
8836 Coco 61.81 2.815 0 0 0 0 0 100
8825 Galen 7455 2.334 0 0 0 0 0 100
8818 Cammi 50.03 3.478 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8822 Ruger 52.55 3.311 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8826 Shiner 72.74 2.392 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Joan - - - - - - ABS
8832 Cheetah - - - - - - ABS
8837 Dempsey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/9/15

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 4 NQs 1 %Q 80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12825 Brady 5345 3.330 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12823 Cooper 54.76  3.251 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Stetson 55.87 3.186 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12824 Fletch 61.23 2.907 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12821 Abby 61.18 2.909 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 5 NQs8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16826 Wired 39.31 4.604 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16829 Scotty 46.71  3.875 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16825 Eddie 57.73 3.135 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16824 Simon 59.78 3.028 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16831 Eli 60.16  3.009 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Reggie -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Shock! 3949 4583 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Zayla 53.98 3.353 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Sadie - 4 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/9/15

16833 Shay 59.05 3.065 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Lily 55.81 3.243 1 0 1 2 0 NQ
16835 Khaos 46.17 3.920 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Bess 53.05 3.412 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 6 NQs5 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20871 Ace 46.36 3.904 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20866 Ruby 47.42 3.817 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20863 Tillie 59.69 3.032 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20878 Millie 62.19 2.910 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20877 Finn 64.90 2.789 0 0 0 0 0 100
20875 Hemi 66.80 2.710 0 0 0 0 0 100
20618 Hank 48.06 3.766 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20864 Elsa 84.22 2.149 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
20865 Kioti 7941 2.279 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20867 Kaylee 61.38 2.949 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20872 Maggie 48.48 3.733 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20870 Tucker - - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

5/9/15

16 inches Yardage: 89 yds SCT: 32sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16001 Truman 31.80 2.799 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 91 yds SCT: 30sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20001 Bernoulli 4230 2.151 3 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
5/9/15
12 inches Yardage: 87 yds SCT: 35sec NQs 0 %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12201 Selkie 31.53 2.759 2 0 0 0 90 1
8201 Bocephus 38.28 2.273 2 0 0 0 87 2
16 inches Yardage: 89 yds SCT: 32sec NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16201 Cassidy 28.80 3.090 0 0 1 0 NQ
16202 Cody - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 91 yds SCT: 30sec NQs 3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20203 Theo 25.33 3.593 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Rigby 20.55 4.428 0 0 1 0 NQ
20202 Bolt 17.67 5.150 2 2 3 0 NQ
20204 Zephyr 20.90 4.354 0 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Kimber - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
5/9/15

24 inches Yardage: 91 yds SCT: 33 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fe::ults E Score Place
24203 Duke - 4 0 0 1 NQ

24205 Sparky - 2 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/9/15

8 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8202 Sir Newton 39.64 3.027 0 0 0 0 100
8402 Ready 3459 3.469 1 0 0 0 95 2
12 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12202 Simon 27.39 4.381 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place
16401 Charmi 33.53 3.698 1 0 1 0 NQ

16602 Hanna 36.99 3.352 3 2 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/9/15

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 0 NQs10 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place

20207 Frankie - 0 0 0 1 NQ

20401 Acey 39.24 3.262 0 1 0 0 NQ

20403 Cassi 43.47 2.945 2 0 0 0 NQ

20405 Loli 28.68 4.463 1 0 1 0 NQ

20407 Amber 48.74 2.626 3 0 1 0 NQ

20408 Abbey 35.25 3.631 4 0 0 0 NQ

20410 Misty 27.89 4.589 1 1 0 0 NQ

20604 Dui 21.69 5.901 0 0 1 0 NQ

20607 Tyler 30.13 4.248 2 1 2 0 NQ

20612 Beatle 33.66 3.803 0 1 1 0 NQ

20402 Dani - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24602 Autry 33.65 3.804 1 1 1 0 NQ

24603 Autie 4580 2.795 2 2 4 0 NQ

24401 Gracie - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/9/15
8 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8401 Rue 34.54 3.851 1 0 0 0 NQ
8601 Cici - 2 0 0 1 NQ
8604 Dazzle 51.66 2.575 2 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12601 Bella 30.97 4.294 0 0 2 0 NQ
12602 Brava - 1 0 2 1 NQ
12603 Jackson 33.94 3.919 3 1 1 0 NQ
12801 Tag 2489 5.344 0 0 1 0 NQ
12401 Rudi - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
16402 Winston 35.22 3.947 0 0 0 0 100 1
16403 Huey 34.48 4.031 2 0 0 0 NQ
16605 Randy - 2 2 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/9/15

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 0 NQs7 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20605 Meeka 27.97 5.220 1 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Egan 36.45 4.005 3 1 1 0 NQ
20608 Doc 37.18 3.927 2 0 2 0 NQ
20614 Hope 31.11  4.693 1 0 2 0 NQ
20615 Ocean 2947 4.954 2 0 0 0 NQ
20844 Kruz 30.93 4.720 2 1 0 0 NQ
20861 Edge 22.74 6.420 1 1 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F:T:ults E Score Place
24601 Rango 2211 6.603 0 0 0 0 100 1
24402 Phantom 62.24 2.346 0 1 1 0 NQ
24403 Molly 41.98 3.478 0 1 1 0 NQ
24604 Hallie 52.66 2.773 3 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/9/15

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 7 NQs9 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8805 Fly 26.54 5.011 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Brio 26.91 4.942 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Sally 30.27 4.394 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Rueger 3457 3.847 0 0 0 0 100 4

8814 Reba 36.47 3.647 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Chief 36.51 3.643 0 0 0 0 100
8603 Queeny 41.03 3.242 0 0 0 0 100
8605 Ramus 36.87 3.607 1 0 0 0 NQ
8801 Doc 40.66 3.271 1 1 1 0 NQ
8803 Remy 40.87 3.254 1 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Bran -- 1 1 2 1 NQ
8806 Riley 4712 2.823 0 1 0 0 NQ
8808 Topaz 4542 2.928 1 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Happy 4576 2.906 6 1 4 0 NQ
8811 Tango 39.42 3.374 2 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Toni - 3 1 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 7 NQs8 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12815 Visa 2421 5.494 0 0 0 0 100 1
12806 Tater Tot 26.24 5.069 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Shani 28.63 4.645 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 Tallulah 34.24 3.884 0 0 0 0 100 4
12808 Mac 34.81 3.821 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Wyatt 35.15 3.784 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/9/15

12818 ZiZiZ 35.26 3.772 0 0 0 0 100
12604 Ivy 36.14 3.680 1 1 1 0 NQ
12802 Mini Cooper 29.34 4533 1 2 4 0 NQ
12805 Jaeger -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12810 Izzy 39.90 3.333 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Max 2519 5.280 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Timer - 3 1 1 1 NQ
12814 Koda 38.84 3.424 2 1 1 0 NQ
12816 Remi 37.63 3.534 3 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 12 NQs9 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16811 Jane 28.01 4.963 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Bling 29.47 4.717 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Mack 29.63 4.691 0 0 0 0 100 3
16814 Louis 29.77 4.669 0 0 0 0 100 4
16816 Bandit 3142 4.424 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Robbie 32.27 4.307 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Kirby 32.27 4.307 0 0 0 0 100
16809 TJ 34.49 4.030 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Flower 34.58 4.020 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Cayenne 3548 3.918 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Yadi 40.19 3.459 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Rio 40.93 3.396 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Harley 4348 3.197 1 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Gilly 39.23 3.543 1 1 0 0 NQ
16803 Kora 30.07 4.623 2 1 0 0 NQ
16804 Darby - 2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/9/15

16806 Mac 2510 5.538 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Evan 41.63 3.339 0 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Pica 36.43 3.816 2 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Piper 4111 3.381 0 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Eddie - 1 0 0 1 NQ
16807 Elly - - - - - - ABS
16818 Dillon - - -- - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 26 NQs 23 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
20860 Stein 21.26 6.867 0 0 0 0 100 1
20806 Scarlett 2247 6.498 0 0 0 0 100 2
20811 Charlee 22.67 6.440 0 0 0 0 100 3
20812 Dexter 23.85 6.122 0 0 0 0 100 4
20849 Porter 2435 5.996 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Shug 24.74  5.901 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Blade 2495 5.852 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Pip 27.36 5.336 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Marco 27.83 5.246 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Katy Muppet 28.07 5.201 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Molly 28.29 5.161 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Perk 28.46 5.130 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Reba 28.91 5.050 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Chaz 29.19 5.002 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Bailey 29.93 4.878 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Cody 31.17 4.684 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Scarlett 31.29 4.666 0 0 0 0 100
20810 lzzy 3148 4.638 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

5/9/15

20610
20848
20846
20818
20822
20859
20804
20601
20603
20609
20616
20801
20802
20813
20816
20817
20820
20821
20827
20829
20831
20832
20833
20840
20850
20851
20852
20853
20854
20855
20858
20803
20819
20837
20845

Cutty
Mia Dorata
Sophie
Maddy
MarJus
Hana
Lucy
Marti
Miley
Ginger
Lana
PInk
Selby
Josie
Lola
Brio
Gypsee
Moses
Fever
Wilson
Kiwi
Spur
Jet
Vegas
Kitt
Fallon
Jackie-Blue
Venus
Kelso
Pete
Fling
JimmyB
Briley
Toby
Gus

4.593
4.554
4.506
4.410
4.284
4.182
4.105
4.073
5.419
4.077
3.127
4.326

4.362
2.628
2.464
6.271
5.773
6.832
4.331
4.609
4.598
3.867
3.236
5.034
4.243
3.543
4.314
4.577
4.495
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/9/15

24 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 7 NQs5 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
24820 Effen 22.24 6.565 0 0 0 0 100 1
24816 Hawke Eye 25.01 5.838 0 0 0 0 100 2
24825 Finn 26.05 5.605 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Addie 27.52 5.305 0 0 0 0 100 4
24826 Tamora 3045 4.795 0 0 0 0 100
24822 Athan 33.70 4.332 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Willie 39.21 3.724 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Zef 52.67 2.772 2 1 1 0 NQ
24808 Rafe 3420 4.269 1 1 1 0 NQ
24812 Peyton - 1 0 0 1 NQ
24818 Esme 50.24 2.906 0 1 0 0 NQ
24821 Merlot 30.22 4.831 0 0 2 0 NQ
24806 Artemis - - - - - - ABS
24807 Audi - - - - - - ABS
24817 Brie - - -- - - - ABS
24819 Jag - - - - - - ABS

24824 lggy - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular

5/9/15
26 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

26801 Nitro 2469 5.913 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

5/9/15
4 inches Yardage: 87 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Treasure 49.76  1.748 0 0 0 0 94 1
8 inches Yardage: 87 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
8204 River 38.05 2.286 4 1 2 0 NQ
8205 Danny - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 91 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place
20211 Max 2854 3.189 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Preferred
5/9/15
8 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8203 Sunny 38.77 3.095 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
16404 Glory 35.04 3.653 2 0 0 0 NQ
16405 Caris 29.31 4.367 1 0 1 0 NQ
16407 Ruffles 38.64 3.313 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20210 Ava 2760 4.638 0 0 0 0 100 1
20209 Albany 33.20 3.855 1 0 1 0 NQ
20870 Tucker - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

5/9/15
4 inches SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Course Faults
Armband Call Name R W F E Score Place
4601 Simba -- - -- -- -- ABS
8 inches SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
Armband Call Name R W F E Score Place
8608 Max 0 2 0 0 NQ
8609 Willow 3 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: SCT: 45sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Course Faults
Armband Call Name R W E E Score Place
12607 Murphy 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
5/9/15
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16406 Cue 36.95 3.951 0 1 0 0 NQ
16606 Kali 5347 2.731 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
20622 Tralee 39.36 3.709 0 0 0 0 100 1
20620 Gunner 48.55 3.007 0 1 1 0 NQ
20624 Annie 40.39 3.615 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/9/15

4 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4803 Spring 40.08 3.318 0 0 0 0 100
4802 Tazer 4465 2.979 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Bubbles 50.64 2.626 0 1 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8834 Heidi 3466 3.837 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Gretchen 35.08 3.791 0 0 0 0 100 2
8833 Abbie 35.10 3.789 0 0 0 0 100 3
8836 Coco 38.35 3.468 0 0 0 0 100 4
8816 Teddy 3420 3.889 1 0 0 0 NQ
8818 Cammi 27.08 4.911 1 1 1 0 NQ
8822 Ruger 25.66 5.183 1 1 1 0 NQ
8825 Galen 4450 2.989 1 0 0 0 NQ
8826 Shiner 39.44 3.372 0 0 1 0 NQ
8827 Cody - 1 1 1 1 NQ
8829 Bode 40.60 3.276 0 2 1 0 NQ
8824 Joan -- -- -- -- - -- ABS
8832 Cheetah - - - - - - ABS

8837 Dempsey -- . ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/9/15

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 4 NQs 1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
12822 Stetson 27.87 4.987 0 0 0 0 100 1
12823 Cooper 33.16  4.192 0 0 0 0 100 2
12821 Abby 33.75 4.119 0 0 0 0 100 3
12824 Fletch 40.28 3.451 0 0 0 0 100 4

12825 Brady 36.92 3.765 1 1 1 0 NQ
12608 Cody - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16828 Shock! 21.21 6.884 0 0 0 0 100 1
16830 Zayla 29.20 5.000 0 0 0 0 100 2
16829 Scotty 30.63 4.767 0 0 0 0 100 3
16833 Shay 33.00 4.424 0 0 0 0 100 4
16827 Reggie 36.00 4.056 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Eli 40.47 3.608 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Simon 43.31 3.371 3 0 3 0 NQ
16825 Eddie 41.08 3.554 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/9/15

16826 Wired 2311 6.318 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Sadie 59.39 2.458 3 1 4 0 NQ
16834 Lily 3343 4.367 1 3 5 0 NQ
16835 Khaos 28.47 5.128 1 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Bess 2945 4,958 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20618 Hank 26.85 5.438 0 0 0 0 100 1
20871 Ace 27.06 5.395 0 0 0 0 100 2
20867 Kaylee 33.88 4.309 0 0 0 0 100 3
20878 Millie 4454 3.278 0 0 0 0 100 4
20875 Hemi 45.63 3.200 0 0 0 0 100
20617 Katie 66.82 2.185 2 0 0 0 NQ
20619 Harry 40.93 3.567 3 0 1 0 NQ
20863 Tillie 40.16 3.635 0 0 1 0 NQ
20864 Elsa 5452 2.678 1 1 1 0 NQ
20866 Ruby 35.82 4.076 0 1 0 0 NQ
20872 Maggie 2994 4.876 0 1 0 0 NQ
20877 Finn 43.21 3.379 0 0 1 0 NQ
20621 Bella - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/9/15
8 inches SCT: 29.13 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8807 Brio 29.13 0 0 0 10 1
8802 Rueger 36.17 0 0 0 7
8605 Ramus - 1 0 1 NQ
8604 Dazzle - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.13 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 4(0.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time <= 52 .00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT: 29.36 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
12603 Jackson 29.36 0 0 0 10 1
12801 Tag 27.27 0 1 0 NQ
12802 Mini Cooper 37.52 0 1 0 NQ
12401 Rudi - - ABS
12807 Shani -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12810 lzzy - - e ABS
12813 Timer - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

5/9/15
Time Points
Truncated time = 29 .36 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time <= 52 .00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT: 31.99 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
16806 Mac 31.99 0o 0 0 10 !
16801 Bling 35.69 o 0 0 °
16808 Evan 48.15 0o 0 0 4
16401 Charmi 49.96 2 1 0 NQ
16403 Huey 42.68 o 10 Na
16809 TJ 37.37 1 0 O NQ
16817 Pica 32.95 o 1 0 NQ
16803 Kora - - T 77 ABS
16811 Jane - - T 7T ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.99 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 51.00 4
Truncated time <= 54.00 3
Truncated time < 55,00 2



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/9/15
20 inches SCT: 21.37 sec Qs 11 NQs7 %Q 61
Armband Call Name Time (xmrs?: FauIItEs Points Place

20860 Stein 21.37 0 0 0 10 1

20808 Shug 25.32 0 0 0 8

20850 Kitt 26.62 0 0 0 7

20847 Molly 28.30 0 0 0 6

20857 Perk 28.76 0 0 0 6

20836 Chaz 29.27 0 0 0 6

20605 Meeka 30.02 0 0 0 5

20805 Pip 30.46 0 0 0 5

20846 Sophie 30.58 0 0 0 5

20817 Brio 35.05 0 0 0 3

20848 Mia Dorata 35.47 0 0 0 3

20408 Abbey 35.64 1 1 0 NQ

20606 Egan 44.62 1 1 0 NQ

20610 Cutty 32.99 1 1 0 NQ

20820 Gypsee 27.41 0 2 0 NQ

20821 Moses 29.91 1 0 0 NQ

20829 Wilson 42.05 1 2 0 NQ

20861 Edge 29.63 1 45 0 NQ

20802 Selby - - - - - - ABS

20806 Scarlett -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20810 Izzy - - - - - - ABS

20819 Briley - - - - - - ABS

20833 Jet - - - - - - ABS

20844 Kruz - - -- - - - ABS

20845 Gus - - - - - - ABS

20853 Venus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20855 Pete - - -- - - - ABS

20859 Hana - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

5/9/15
Time Points
Truncated time = 21.37 10
Truncated time <= 23.00 9
Truncated time <= 25 00 8
Truncated time <= 27.00 7
Truncated time <= 29 .00 6
Truncated time <= 32.00 5
Truncated time <= 34.00 4
Truncated time <= 36.00 3
Truncated time <= 38.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT: 24.42 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
24816 Hawke Eye 24.42 0 0 0 10 1
24825 Finn 30.52 0 0 0 7
24601 Rango 24 .32 0 2 0 NQ
24602 Autry 36.02 1 1 0 NQ
24603 Autie 45.07 0 2 0 NQ
24604 Hallie 53.07 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Peyton 40.24 1 3 0 NQ
24821 Merlot -- - - - - - ABS
24824 Iggy - - . - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
5/9/15

Time Points
Truncated time = 24.42 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 29.00 8
Truncated time <= 31.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 36.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 41.00 3
Truncated time <= 43.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
5/9/15
8 inches SCT: 29.65 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8818 Cammi 29.65 0 0 0 10 1
8203 Sunny -- 1 1 1 NQ
8821 Gretchen -- -- -- - - - ABS
8824 Joan - - - e e - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.65 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 50.00 3
Truncated time <= 53.00 2
Truncated time < 6§0.00 1
12 inches SCT: 33.69 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
12825 Brady 33.69 0 0 0 10 1
12203 Allie 39.76 0 0 0 8
12824 Fletch - - = e e ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
5/9/15
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.69 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 40.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 47.00 6
Truncated time <= 50.00 5
Truncated time <= 53.00 4
Truncated time <= 57.00 3
Truncated time < §0.00 2
16 inches SCT: 31.33 sec Qs 1 NQs 2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?: FauItEs Points Place
16836 Bess 31.33 0 0 0 10 1
16404 Glory 37.64 1 1 0 NQ
16834 Lily 34.72 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.33 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 50.00 4
Truncated time <= 53.00 3
Truncated time < 55.00 2
20 inches SCT: 26 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF FauItEs Points Place
20618 Hank 26.00 0 0 0 10 1
20871 Ace 27.05 0 0 0 9
20866 Ruby 29.17 0 0 0 8
20619 Harry 36.01 0 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
5/9/15

Time Points
Truncated time = 26.00 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 39.00 5
Truncated time <= 41.00 4
Truncated time <= 44.00 3
Truncated time <= 46.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1

Preferred





